
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320218
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Contract 7637

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991
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